Luna Restaurant & Catering

Minimum Purchase 5385
Transport Cost 535

No matter the event, a small treat should never be missing! We provide
various finger food options to appease all palates from meat, fish and
veggie lovers using high-grade ingredients at an affordable rate with

quality you can taste.

We tailor each buffet to your desire and expectations. Your culinary
enjoyment is important to us. May it be simple or lavish, our service
provides the best catering for you and your guests. As part of our service,
we prepare our grilled shish kebabs (Shashlik) LIVE for you. Creating a
one of kind atmosphere for you and your guests to enjoy.



Finger Food Tray

Blinis (Bliny) Tray
Pan-fried savory Crepe stuffed with your choice of:
o Minced meat

o Minced beef with mushrooms
o Quark

o Russian caviar

Blinis stuffed with minced beef and mushroom

Pirogi Tray
Pan-fried dumpling filled with your choice of:

o Potato & onion

o Minced beef

o Spring onion & egg
o Cabbage

Pirogi with potato & onion
Pirogi with minced meat

Bruscetta Tray
Fruit Tray

Veggie Tray

10 pieces/tray
10 pieces/tray
10 pieces/ tray
10 pieces/tray

Blinis stuffed with Russian caviar

10 pieces/tray
10 pieces/tray
10 pieces/tray
10 pieces/tray

Pirogi with cabbage
Pirogi with spring onion & egg

10 pieces/tray
2kg (4.41bs)

2kg (4.41bs)
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520
520
520
532

$20
522
520
520

$11
$38

$38



Pita Tray
Puff pastry filled with your choice of:
o Goat cheese

o Goat cheese & spinach

pita with goat cheese

Fried Pelmeni & Sauce Tray
with minced meat

Fried Varenki & Sauce Tray
with potato

Fried Pelmeni

Breaded Sausages Tray

Chebureki Tray

Large crescent shaped deep fried turnover
filled with minced meat

10 pieces/tray
10 pieces/tray

pita with goat cheese & spinach

10 pieces/tray

10 pieces/tray

10 pieces/tray

6 pieces/tray

Luna Restaurant & Catering

Freid Varenki

$13
$16

$20

$23

$13

$16



Meat Tray

Beef Liver with sauce 15 portions/ 120g $31

Shashlik Tray: grilled live
Fresh grilled shish kebab with the option of:

o Pork tray lkg/tray $45
o Chicken tray Ikg/tray $41
Meatballs Tray .
Meatballs stuffed with cheese 30 pieces/tray $42
Beef liver with sauce Chicken Schaschlik Stuffed meatballs
Fish Tray
Fried Fish Sticks Tray 10 pieces/tray $14
Herring Fish Burger Tray 10 pieces/tray $32
Fried Fish Sticks Herring salad Olivier Salad
Salad
Herring fish Salad (pictured above) 1 serving/ 250g $5
Finely chopped herring with potatoes, beets, and
ha.rd bf)iled egg mixed with creamy mayonnaise 1 serving/ 250g $4
Vinaigrette Salad
Olivier (Potato) Salad (pictured above) 1 serving/250g $4

Diced potatoes with peas, carrots, hard boiled egg
and ham mixed with creamy mayonnaise
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